BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 11-01-2022
BRANCH EEE Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5014(1) | 5008(1) | 5010(1) | 5012(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DEE
5104(1)
D003/19 SUMAN NISHA KUJUR U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |A824 | A8 24 [A+t9 O AB88 |A+99 | Ex1020 23 184 | 8
L | Ex 1010
D014/19 JAGESHWAR ORAON U[B+7 28 | A 8 32 |[B+7 21 |A8 24 [A+9 27 |A B8 8 AB88 | A88 |A+9 18 23 182 | 7.91
L|A 88
D015/19 BHARTI DEOGAM U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |AB8 24 |A+9 27 |A*+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 185 | 8.04
L|A+99
D018/19 ABHIJEET KR. KODA U[A 832 |A B8 32 |B+t7 21 [A824 [A+9 27 |[AB8 8 AB88 |At99 |A+9 18 23 187 | 8.3
L|A 88
D022/19 SONALI KACHHAP U[B 6 24 |B+7 28 |[B+7 21 |A824 |AB8 24 [AB 8 AB88 | AB88 | A8 16 23 170 | 7.39
L|A+99
D026/19 DEEPAK BHAGAT U[B+7 28 | C 5 20 |[B+7 21 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 |B+7 7 B66 |A*r99 |[B+r7 14 23 154 | 6.7
L B+77
D030/19 KALPANA KUMARI U[A 83 |AB8G32 | AB824 [At927 |A+9 27 |AB 8 A 88 | Ex1010 |A+9 18 23 195 | 8.48
L|A+99

DEE 5104(1
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System (1)  Power Systems Lab.

DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3) Power Converter

DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3) Utilization of Electrical energy
DEC 5014(1) Embedded System Lab.

DEE 5008(1) Control Systems Lab. =
DEE 5010(1) Power Converter Lab. g r
DEE 5012(2) Project-|

Controller of Examination
1 of 5

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 11-01-2022
BRANCH EEE Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5014(1) | 5008(1) | 5010(1) | 5012(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DEE
5104(1)
D034/19 MANISHA KUMARI U[B 6 24 |B+7 28 |B+7 21 |A824 | A8 24 [A+t9 O AB88 | A88 |B+7 14 23 169 | 7.35
L|A+99
D040/19 DEEPSHIKHA ORAON U[A 832 | A8 32 |B+7 21 [A+9 27 |[A+9 27 |A B8 8 AB88 |A+t99 |A+9 18 23 191 | 83
L|A+99
D047/19 VARSHA TIRKEY U[A B3 |AB8GD32 | AB824 [At927 |A+9 27 |A*+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 196 | 8.52
L|A+99
D052/19 SIMRAN KUMARI U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 |[B+7 21 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 |B+7 7 AB88 | A88 | A8 16 23 162 | 7.04
L|A 88
D053/19 SUMIT RAJAK u 8 32 |[B+7 28 | A8 24 |[AB8 24 [A+9 27 |AB 8 AB88 | A88 | A8 16 23 183 | 7.96
L 88
D058/19 SANJAY MUNDA U[A 8 32 |[A+9 36 |B+7 21 [A+9 27 |A+9 27 [A+9 9 AB88 |A+t99 |A+9 18 23 194 | 8.43
L B+77
D067/19 ROHIT KISPOTTA U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 |B+7 21 |A8 24 [B+7 21 |[A8 8 AB88 | AB8 | A8 16 23 166 | 7.22
L|A 88

DEE 5104(1
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System (1)  Power Systems Lab.

DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3) Power Converter

DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3) Utilization of Electrical energy
DEC 5014(1) Embedded System Lab.

DEE 5008(1) Control Systems Lab. =
DEE 5010(1) Power Converter Lab. g r
DEE 5012(2) Project-|

Controller of Examination
2 of 5

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 11-01-2022
BRANCH EEE Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5014(1) | 5008(1) | 5010(1) | 5012(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DEE
5104(1)
D087/19 USHA KUMARI U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A*+9 9 |A+99 |A+t99 |A+9 18 23 200 | 8.7
L|A+99
D089/19 ANURADHA KUMARI U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 |[B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 196 | 8.52
L|A 88
D093/19 SAURABHKUMARGUPTA U | A 8 32 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 196 | 8.52
L|A+99
D094/19 USHA KUMARI U[A+9 36 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |A8 24 |[A+9 27 |[Ex1010 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 18 23 202 | 8.78
L|A+99
D095/19 PAWAN KUMAR U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |[AB8 24 |[A+9 27 |[A*+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 197 | 8.57
L|A+99
D102/19 RUPESH KUMAR U[A 832 |A B8 32| A824 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 AB88 |A+t99 | A8 16 23 192 | 8.35
L|A 88
D105/19 SWETA KUMARI U[A 832 |AB8 32 |B+7 21 |[A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A*+9 9 [A+99 |A+r99 | A8 16 23 190 | 8.26
L|A 88

DEE 5104(1
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System (1)  Power Systems Lab.

DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3) Power Converter

DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3) Utilization of Electrical energy
DEC 5014(1) Embedded System Lab.

DEE 5008(1) Control Systems Lab. =
DEE 5010(1) Power Converter Lab. g r
DEE 5012(2) Project-|

Controller of Examination
3 of 5

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 11-01-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u| DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE DEE DEE  |TOTAL [otal Credit| GPA
5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5014(1) | 5008(1) | 5010(1) | 5012(2) |CREDIT | Points

L DEE
5104(1)

D106/19 SUDHANSHU PRAKASH U |Ex 1040 |[A+ 9 36 | A 8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |Ex1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 20 23 217 | 9.43
L | Ex 1010

D117/19 ANUKUL KUMAR U[Ex1040 | A 8 32 | A824 |A824 |A+9 27 |[A+9 9 [A+99 | Ex1010 |A+9 18 23 202 | 8.78
L|A+99

D125/19 JULI KUMARI U[A 83 |AGSGJ3|B+t721 |[A824 | A8 24 |[A8 8 A88 |[At99 | A8 16 23 183 | 7.96
L|A+99

D132/19 PRIYA KUMARI UJA+9Q 36 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 | A+9 9 | Ex 10 20 23 208 | 9.04
L|A+99

D160/19 SONALI ROWANI UTA 83 |AS8 32 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 [A+9 9 [A+99 [A+9 9 | Ex1020 23 195 | 8.48
L|A+99

D200/19 AMAN KUMARSHARMA U | A 8 32 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9 |A+99 [Ex1020 23 201 | 8.74
L|A+99

D208/19 BHAWNA ANCHAL UTA+9Q 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A 8 8 A 88 |[A+99 [A+9 18 23 197 | 8.57
L|A 88

DEC 5011(4) Embedded System DEE 5104(1) Power Systems Lab.
DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3)
DEE 5103(3)
DEE 5105(3)
DEC 5014(1)
DEE 5008(1)
DEE 5010(1)
DEE 5012(2)

Power Converter

Power System

Utilization of Electrical energy
Embedded System Lab.
Control Systems Lab.

Power Converter Lab.
Project-I

4 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 11-01-2022
BRANCH EEE Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5014(1) | 5008(1) | 5010(1) | 5012(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DEE
5104(1)
D210/19 KARTIKKUMARSINGH U |A+9 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |A8 24 |A+9 27 |[A*+9 9 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 18 23 197 | 8.57
L|A+99
DL04/20 CHANDAN KUMAR U[B 624 | B 6 24 |[B+7 21 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 [A+9 9 AB88 | A88 |A+9 18 23 162 | 7.04
L|A 88
DL07/20 ANKIT KUMAR U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 [At9 27 | A8 24 [A+9 O AB88 |B+77 |A+9 18 23 194 | 8.43
L|A+99
DL09/20 KUWAR ORAON U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 |[B+7 21 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 AB88 | A88 |A+9 18 23 195 | 8.48
L|A+99

DEE 5104(1
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System (1)  Power Systems Lab.

DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3) Power Converter

DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3) Utilization of Electrical energy
DEC 5014(1) Embedded System Lab.

DEE 5008(1) Control Systems Lab.

DEE 5010(1) Power Converter Lab. ST
DEE 5012(2) Project-I

Controller of Examination
5 of 5

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



